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Race results : 1-2-3-4-5-F-J-E-C
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Noé

Tony
Timo
Benjamin
Jonathan
Jerome
Gabin
Arthur
Jacques
Florian
Quentin
Charles-Henri
Laurent
Jules
Régis
Jean-Baptiste
Gabiriel
Lucas
Pierre
Nathael
Michel
Yoann
Thomas
Clement
Emmanuel
Theo
Nathalie
Joan
Jean-Philippe
Freddy
Jérbme
Victor
Sebastien
William
Cyrille
Nathan
Antigone
Thierry
Lysandre
Adrien

Léo
Jean-Michel
Olivier
Thomas
Patrick
Mael

Paul
Jean-Pierre
Samuel
Ludovic
Gian-luca
Philippe
Didier
Cedric
Marc

Eric
Olivier
Gabiriel
Thierry
Sébastien

Melot
MEZURE
Bottin

Bleriot
CORGERON
LEMOINE
FAVARD
GUINEFOLEAU
Robbins
ROUX
FERRARO
PEROT
GONZALES

Sprinter Club de Nice

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Ceramica GC

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Sprinter Club de Nice

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Team Bike Shop

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cyclo Club le rouret

PECQUENARD DROITCOBhvigal Nice Sports

Berthet
Ghibaudo
BOUSSUGE
GARNERO
MARECHAL
MARQUET
HEYDENS
SCARCELLA
BORGHI
EVENNOU
BAYLET
MARROCHIO
Favreau
MONTI
VALENTI
VASSEUR
LE BELICARD
LEBRAULT
GONZALES
Llewellyn
RAYEBOIS
Cette

PAYNE
GAUDINEAU
Perfetti
ROUGET
Cabochette
BACHOT
GERARD
DESROCHES
BENLAKHAL
EPAILLY
FARRUGIA
BRAULT
DOREAU
PASZTERNAK
PANIZZI
GONZALES
BERTAZZO
DURANDO
ROBERT
Lagorio
DELAYE
Sustra
JOIRIS
FAVARD

Cavigal Nice Sports

AMSL VTT Levens

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Ceramica GC

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports
CAPeymeinade

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Ceramica GC

Etoile cycliste Bastia

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Team Bike Shop

Etoile cycliste Bastia

Cavigal Nice Sports

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Etoile cycliste Bastia

Sprinter Club de Nice

Etoile cycliste Bastia

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Etoile cycliste Bastia
SLVence

Ciclistica Ospedaletti
Cyclo Club le rouret
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
CCVence

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Sprinter Club de Nice
Vélo Club Menton
SLVence
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01:21:55.100
01:21:57.100
01:21:58.000
01:22:01.900
01:22:03.000
01:22:04.500
01:22:04.600
01:22:05.000
01:22:05.800
01:22:08.500
01:22:10.800
01:22:11.600
01:22:12.100
01:22:17.100
01:22:19.000
01:22:19.000
01:22:23.400
01:22:31.300
01:22:32.000
01:22:57.000
01:23:02.300
01:24:55.900
01:24:59.900
01:25:03.600
01:25:06.100
01:25:07.700
01:25:53.500
01:25:55.000
01:26:02.300
01:26:02.400
01:26:03.300
01:26:38.200
01:26:40.700
01:28:00.200
01:28:01.500
01:28:01.700
01:28:02.300
01:28:05.300
01:28:08.300
01:28:08.900
01:28:13.300
01:29:35.600
01:29:36.900
01:29:48.200
01:32:52.200
01:32:53.400
01:34:10.100
01:34:22.000
01:34:39.000
01:34:39.600
01:34:40.900
01:34:41.300
01:34:41.700
01:34:46.200
01:35:44.000
01:37:59.600
01:38:16.600
01:40:31.700
01:42:36.400
01:45:08.800
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61 Patrick VENGEON Vélo Sprint Biotois Sv4 01:52:32.300
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Race results : 1-2-3-4-5-F-J-E-C

O O ~NO UL WNPE

e
= o

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Jerome
Arthur
Régis

Noé

Tony
Timo
Benjamin
Florian
Jacques
Laurent
Jonathan
Gabin
Charles-Henri
Quentin
Jean-Baptiste
Gabiriel
Pierre
Nathael
Michel
Yoann
Clement
Emmanuel
Jean-Philippe
Joan
Jérbme
Cyrille
Jules
Lucas
Thomas
Theo
Freddy
Victor
Sebastien
William
Lysandre
Thierry
Nathan
Adrien

Léo

Mael
Jean-Michel
Olivier
Thomas
Patrick
Paul
Samuel
Jean-Pierre
Gian-luca
Philippe
Didier
Cedric
Marc
Nathalie
Thierry
Olivier
Antigone
Gabriel
Ludovic
Eric
Sébastien

LEMOINE

GUINEFOLEAU

Berthet
Melot
MEZURE
Bottin

Bleriot
ROUX
Robbins
GONZALES
CORGERON
FAVARD
PEROT
FERRARO
Ghibaudo
BOUSSUGE
MARECHAL
MARQUET
HEYDENS
SCARCELLA
EVENNOU
BAYLET
VALENTI
MONTI

LE BELICARD

RAYEBOIS

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Sprinter Club de Nice

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Sprinter Club de Nice

Cyclo Club le rouret

Ceramica GC

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Team Bike Shop

AMSL VTT Levens
Ceramica GC
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
CAPeymeinade
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Cavigal Nice Sports
Cavigal Nice Sports
Etoile cycliste Bastia
Cavigal Nice Sports
Team Bike Shop

PECQUENARD DROITCOBhvigal Nice Sports

GARNERO
BORGHI
MARROCHIO
VASSEUR
LEBRAULT
GONZALES
Llewellyn
Perfetti
GAUDINEAU
Cette
ROUGET
Cabochette
EPAILLY
BACHOT
GERARD
DESROCHES
BENLAKHAL
FARRUGIA
DOREAU
BRAULT
PANIZZI
GONZALES
BERTAZZO
DURANDO
ROBERT
Favreau
JOIRIS
DELAYE
PAYNE
Sustra

PASZTERNAK

Lagorio
FAVARD

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Rochevillois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Club Rochevillois

Etoile cycliste Bastia

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Etoile cycliste Bastia

Sprinter Club de Nice

Etoile cycliste Bastia
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Etoile cycliste Bastia

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Ciclistica Ospedaletti

Cyclo Club le rouret

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Ceramica GC

Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Sprinter Club de Nice

SLVence

CCVence

SLVence
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02:57:21.200
02:57:22.500
02:57:35.500
02:57:44.100
02:57:46.500
02:57:48.100
02:57:55.100
02:57:59.700
02:58:01.000
02:58:04.100
02:58:06.400
02:58:06.700
02:58:10.000
02:58:10.100
02:58:18.900
02:58:25.000
02:58:32.700
02:58:47.800
02:58:52.500
03:00:56.200
03:01:02.500
03:01:05.800
03:01:51.700
03:01:55.500
03:02:02.800
03:04:03.900
03:04:58.600
03:05:11.400
03:05:47.600
03:07:49.500
03:08:42.800
03:09:16.900
03:09:22.300
03:10:40.900
03:10:51.500
03:11:22.700
03:14:28.400
03:14:30.100
03:14:39.800
03:15:34.400
03:15:57.800
03:16:01.100
03:16:13.100
03:19:13.800
03:20:54.900
03:21:05.600
03:21:06.200
03:21:25.100
03:21:25.500
03:21:45.700
03:21:55.300
03:23:05.000
03:25:14.300
03:25:17.400
03:25:19.000
03:27:23.000
03:29:38.500
03:36:04.200
03:38:19.400
03:46:52.300
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61 Patrick VENGEON Vélo Sprint Biotois Sv4 03:54:02.600



