

2021-10-03 : * 1ier Tour du Pays Vencois E2



Race results : 1-2-3-4-5-F-J-E-C

1	Noé	Melot	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	01:21:55.100
2	Tony	MEZURE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	01:21:57.100
3	Timo	Bottin	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S1	01:21:58.000
4	Benjamin	Bleriot	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	E	01:22:01.900
5	Jonathan	CORGERON	Ceramica GC	S1	01:22:03.000
6	Jerome	LEMOINE	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V1	01:22:04.500
7	Gabin	FAVARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	01:22:04.600
8	Arthur	GUINEFOLEAU	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	01:22:05.000
9	Jacques	Robbins	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	01:22:05.800
10	Florian	ROUX	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V2	01:22:08.500
11	Quentin	FERRARO	Team Bike Shop	E	01:22:10.800
12	Charles-Henri	PEROT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	01:22:11.600
13	Laurent	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	S1	01:22:12.100
14	Jules	PECQUENARD DROITON	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	01:22:17.100
15	Régis	Berthet	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	01:22:19.000
16	Jean-Baptiste	Ghibaudo	-	S3	01:22:19.000
17	Gabriel	BOUSSUGE	AMSL VTT Levens	C	01:22:23.400
18	Lucas	GARNERO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	01:22:31.300
19	Pierre	MARECHAL	Ceramica GC	S3	01:22:32.000
20	Nathael	MARQUET	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	01:22:57.000
21	Michel	HEYDENS	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV1	01:23:02.300
22	Yoann	SCARCELLA	CA Peymeinade	J	01:24:55.900
23	Thomas	BORGI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	01:24:59.900
24	Clement	EVENNOU	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	01:25:03.600
25	Emmanuel	BAYLET	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	01:25:06.100
26	Theo	MARROCHIO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	C	01:25:07.700
27	Nathalie	Favreau	Ceramica GC	F	01:25:53.500
28	Joan	MONTI	Etoile cycliste Bastia	J	01:25:55.000
29	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV1	01:26:02.300
30	Freddy	VASSEUR	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	01:26:02.400
31	Jérôme	LE BELICARD	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	01:26:03.300
32	Victor	LEBRAULT	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	01:26:38.200
33	Sebastien	GONZALES	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	01:26:40.700
34	William	Llewellyn	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	01:28:00.200
35	Cyrille	RAYEBOIS	Team Bike Shop	V2	01:28:01.500
36	Nathan	Cette	Etoile cycliste Bastia	C	01:28:01.700
37	Antigone	PAYNE	Cavigal Nice Sports	F	01:28:02.300
38	Thierry	GAUDINEAU	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V4	01:28:05.300
39	Lysandre	Perfetti	Etoile cycliste Bastia	J	01:28:08.300
40	Adrien	ROUGET	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	01:28:08.900
41	Léo	Cabochette	Etoile cycliste Bastia	C	01:28:13.300
42	Jean-Michel	BACHOT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	01:29:35.600
43	Olivier	GERARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	01:29:36.900
44	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	01:29:48.200
45	Patrick	BENLAKHAL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V3	01:32:52.200
46	Mael	EPAILLY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	01:32:53.400
47	Paul	FARRUGIA	-	S3	01:34:10.100
48	Jean-Pierre	BRAULT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A5	01:34:22.000
49	Samuel	DOREAU	Etoile cycliste Bastia	E	01:34:39.000
50	Ludovic	PASZTERNAK	SLVence	SV4	01:34:39.600
51	Gian-luca	PANIZZI	Ciclistica Ospedaletti	SV4	01:34:40.900
52	Philippe	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	A5	01:34:41.300
53	Didier	BERTAZZO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	01:34:41.700
54	Cedric	DURANDO	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	01:34:46.200
55	Marc	ROBERT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	01:35:44.000
56	Eric	Lagorio	CCVence	A5	01:37:59.600
57	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	01:38:16.600
58	Gabriel	Sustra	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	01:40:31.700
59	Thierry	JOIRIS	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	01:42:36.400
60	Sébastien	FAVARD	SLVence	SV4	01:45:08.800

2021-10-03 : * 1ier Tour du Pays Vencois E2



61 Patrick

VENGEON

Vélo Sprint Biotois

SV4

01:52:32.300

2021-10-03 : * 1ier Tour du Pays Vencois E2



Race results : 1-2-3-4-5-F-J-E-C

1	Jerome	LEMOINE	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V1	02:57:21.200
2	Arthur	GUINEFOLEAU	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	02:57:22.500
3	Régis	Berthet	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	02:57:35.500
4	Noé	Melot	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	02:57:44.100
5	Tony	MEZURE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S1	02:57:46.500
6	Timo	Bottin	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	S1	02:57:48.100
7	Benjamin	Bleriot	Team SPOC Nice Jollywear	E	02:57:55.100
8	Florian	ROUX	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V2	02:57:59.700
9	Jacques	Robbins	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	02:58:01.000
10	Laurent	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	S1	02:58:04.100
11	Jonathan	CORGERON	Ceramica GC	S1	02:58:06.400
12	Gabin	FAVARD	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	02:58:06.700
13	Charles-Henri	PEROT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	02:58:10.000
14	Quentin	FERRARO	Team Bike Shop	E	02:58:10.100
15	Jean-Baptiste	Ghibaudo	-	S3	02:58:18.900
16	Gabriel	BOUSSUGE	AMSL VTT Levens	C	02:58:25.000
17	Pierre	MARECHAL	Ceramica GC	S3	02:58:32.700
18	Nathael	MARQUET	Cavigal Nice Sports	S2	02:58:47.800
19	Michel	HEYDENS	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV1	02:58:52.500
20	Yoann	SCARCELLA	CAPEymeinade	J	03:00:56.200
21	Clement	EVENNOU	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	S3	03:01:02.500
22	Emmanuel	BAYLET	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	03:01:05.800
23	Jean-Philippe	VALENTI	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV1	03:01:51.700
24	Joan	MONTI	Etoile cycliste Bastia	J	03:01:55.500
25	Jérôme	LE BELICARD	Cavigal Nice Sports	V3	03:02:02.800
26	Cyrille	RAYEBOIS	Team Bike Shop	V2	03:04:03.900
27	Jules	PECQUENARD DROITON	Cavigal Nice Sports	C	03:04:58.600
28	Lucas	GARNERO	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	J	03:05:11.400
29	Thomas	BORGHINI	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	03:05:47.600
30	Theo	MARROCHIO	Vélo Sprint Biotois	C	03:07:49.500
31	Freddy	VASSEUR	Cavigal Nice Sports	S4	03:08:42.800
32	Victor	LEBRAULT	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	03:09:16.900
33	Sebastien	GONZALES	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V4	03:09:22.300
34	William	Llewellyn	Vélo Club Rochevillois	C	03:10:40.900
35	Lysandre	Perfetti	Etoile cycliste Bastia	J	03:10:51.500
36	Thierry	GAUDINEAU	Étoile Sportive de Cannes	V4	03:11:22.700
37	Nathan	Cette	Etoile cycliste Bastia	C	03:14:28.400
38	Adrien	ROUGET	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	03:14:30.100
39	Léo	Cabochette	Etoile cycliste Bastia	C	03:14:39.800
40	Mael	EPAILLY	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	C	03:15:34.400
41	Jean-Michel	BACHOT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	S4	03:15:57.800
42	Olivier	GERARD	Vélo Sprint Biotois	SV4	03:16:01.100
43	Thomas	DESROCHES	Union Cycliste Grassoise	V4	03:16:13.100
44	Patrick	BENLAKHAL	Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes	V3	03:19:13.800
45	Paul	FARRUGIA	-	S3	03:20:54.900
46	Samuel	DOREAU	Etoile cycliste Bastia	E	03:21:05.600
47	Jean-Pierre	BRAULT	Vélo Sprint Biotois	A5	03:21:06.200
48	Gian-luca	PANIZZI	Ciclistica Ospedaletti	SV4	03:21:25.100
49	Philippe	GONZALES	Cyclo Club le rouret	A5	03:21:25.500
50	Didier	BERTAZZO	Cavigal Nice Sports	SV5	03:21:45.700
51	Cedric	DURANDO	Cavigal Nice Sports	V4	03:21:55.300
52	Marc	ROBERT	Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu	SV3	03:23:05.000
53	Nathalie	Favreau	Ceramica GC	F	03:25:14.300
54	Thierry	JOIRIS	Vélo Club Menton	SV4	03:25:17.400
55	Olivier	DELAYE	Vélo Sprint Biotois	V4	03:25:19.000
56	Antigone	PAYNE	Cavigal Nice Sports	F	03:27:23.000
57	Gabriel	Sustra	Sprinter Club de Nice	J	03:29:38.500
58	Ludovic	PASZTERNAK	SLVence	SV4	03:36:04.200
59	Eric	Lagorio	CCVence	A5	03:38:19.400
60	Sébastien	FAVARD	SLVence	SV4	03:46:52.300

2021-10-03 : * 1ier Tour du Pays Vencois E2



61 Patrick

VENGEON

Vélo Sprint Biotois

SV4

03:54:02.600